
Priyadarshini College of Educatio 

Sonegaon, Nagpur – 22 
 

Academic Calendar  (M. Ed.) 

Session 2021-2022 

First Year  (1st semester and  2nd semester) 

 

Subject  Duration Nature of Work 
5 

15-Jun-21 Syllabus Orientation Program for M.Ed.  

Admission procedure 

+ 

21-Jun-21 International Yoga Day Celebration 

Annual Planning + 26-Jun-21 Chatrapati Shahu Maharaj Jayanti 

Co-Curricular 

Activities  

02-Jul-21 Guest Lectures on Teachers Trainer 

Values. 

  06-Jul-21 Health Check Up Camp 

  10-Jul-21 Admission Process 

  11-Jul-21 World Population Day 

  18-Jul-21 Seminar on Review of related Literature. 

  23-Jul-21 Lokmnaya Tilak Birth Anniversary  

  31-Jul-21 Guru Pournima. 

  1 Aug.2021 Lokmanya Tilak Death Anniversary &Anna bhau 

Sathe Birth Anniversary. 

  06-Aug-21 Environmental Awareness Rally 

      

  9  Aug.2021 Kranti Divas 

  13-Aug-21 Awareness on Health & Hygiene Isssues. 

  15 Aug.2021 Independence Day 

  5 Sept.2021 Teacher’s Day 

  8 Sept.2021 World Literacy Day 

  11 Sept.2021 Digvijay Din 

  14 Sept.2021 Hindi Day 

  30 Sept.2021 Laxmi Naryan Day 

  2 Oct.2021 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

  03-Oct-21 Magazine Exhibition on Educational thoughts of 

Mahatma Gandhi  

  10 Oct.2021 Founders Day 

  11 Oct.2021 Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Death Anniversary 

  12 Oct. 2021 Workshop on Stress release through Music 

  26 Oct.2021 Fresher’ day 

Synopsis Orientation  

Programme +Teaching 

+ Co-Curricular 

Activity + Synopsis 

Guidance   + Library 

work.  

29 Oct.2021 Curriculum orientation programme 

    Library Orientation Programme 

   Dr. Abdul Kalam Birth Anniversary (Reading 

Inspiration)  

Assignment          01/11/2021 to 07/11/2021                    Diwali Vacation 

  28 Nov. to30 

Dec.2021  

Presentation of Research Proposal and seminar  



Teaching +Symposium 

of Development and 

Yoga Education + 

26 Nov.2021 Constitution Day 

Co-curricular 

Activities + 

28 Nov.2021 Mahatma Jyotiba Fule Smrutidin 

Library Work + 

Communication skill+ 

3 Dec.2021  Synopsis Orientation Program 

Unit Test & Term 

Exam. 

6 Dec.2021 Dr.Ambedkar Mahaparinirvan Diwas 

  3 Jan.2022 Celebration of Savitribai Fule Jayanti 

  12 Jan.2022 Swami Vivikanand Jayanti 

  14 Jan.2022 Makar Sankranti & Geography Day 

  19 Jan.2022 Submission of assignment  

  23 Jan.2022 Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 

  26 Jan.2022 Republic Day 

I Semester University Examination 
  16 Feb.  2022 Guidance Seminar for Competitive Examination 

(TET, NET, CTET, SET) 

       IInd  Semester 25 Feb..2022 Curriculum Orientation program 

  19 Feb.2022 Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

  28 Feb.2022 Science Day 

Teaching + 07-Mar-22 Student Teacher Feedback Analysis of Action 

  08-Mar-22 Women’s Day Fun Fair Program 

Curricular Activities + 

Seminar +Workshop  

+Visit to special 

School + Preparation 

of Review of previous 

researches + Internship    

(4 Week) + Unit Test+  

14-Mar-22 Workshop on Personality Development 

Term Exam 11-Apr-22 Jyotiba Fule Jayanti 

  30-Apr-22 Tukdoji Maharaj Jayanti 

II Semester University Examination 

 

(Due to the pandemic of Covid-19 , this academic calendar will be amended and 

implemented on the basic of Government as well as University guidelines.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Priyadarshini College of Education 

Sonegaon, Nagpur – 22 
 

Academic Calendar  (M. Ed.) 

Session 2021-2022 
 

Second Year  (3rd semester and  4rth semester) 
 

IIIrd Semester 
 

Subject  Duration Nature of Work 
  

     

Teaching  +Seminar+ Case Study 

+ Educational Visit+ Library 

Work+ Dissertation work.+ Data 

Collection+ Academic Writing 

  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

10-Jun-21 New session start 

17-Jun-21 Syllabus Orientation Program for M.Ed. 

21-Jun-21 International Yoga day Celebration 

26-Jun-21 Chatrapati Shahu Maharaj Jayanti 

06-Jul-21 Health Checkup camp 

10-Jul-21 Guest Lectures on Teacher Trainer 

Values 

11-Jul-21 World Population Day 

18-Jul-21 Seminar on Review of related Literature 

23-Jul-21 Lokmnaya Tilak Birth Anniversary  

1 Aug. 2021 Lokmanya Tilak Death Anniversary 

&Anna bhau Sathe Birth Anniversary. 

06-Aug-21 Environmental Awareness Rally 

9  Aug. 2021 Kranti Divas 

13-Aug-21 Awareness on Health & Hygiene Issues 

15 Aug. 2021 Independence Day 

5 Sept. 2021 Teacher’s Day 

8 Sept. 2021 World Literacy Day 

14 Sept. 2021 Hindi Day 

30 Sept. 2021 Laxmi Naryan Day 

2 Oct. 2021 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

03-Oct-21 Magazine Exhibition on Educational 

thoughts of Mahatma Gandhi  

10 Oct.2021 Founders Day 

11 Oct.2021 Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Death 

Anniversary 

15 Oct.2021 Curriculum  orientation  programme.  

Synopsis Orientation  Programme 

+Teaching + Co-Curricular 

Activity + Synopsis Guidance   + 

Library work.  

  
  

  

  

22 Oct. 2021 

Library Orientation Programme.    

Dr. Abdul Kalam Birth Anniversary 

(Reading Inspiration) 

Workshop in Stress release3 through 

Music 



Assignment          01/11/2021 to 07/11/2021                Diwali Vacation 

  25 Nov. to 30 

Dec.2021 

Presentation of Research Proposal and 

seminar  

  26 Nov.2021 Constitution Day 

  28 Nov.2021 Mahatma Jyotiba Fule Smrutidin 

  3 Dec. 2021 Synopsis Orientation Program 

  6 Dec.2021 Dr.Ambedkar Mahaparinirvan Diwas 

  IIIrd Semester University Examination 

  3 Jan.2022 Celebration of Savitribai Fule Jayanti 

IVth  Semester 12 Jan.2022 Swami Vivikanand Jayanti 

  14 Jan.2022 Makar Sankranti & Geography Day 

        19 Jan.2022 Submission of assignment  

  23 Jan.2022 Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 

  26 Jan.2022 Republic Day 

  27 Jan.2022 Curriculum Orientation program  

  16 Feb. 2022 Guidance Seminar for Competitive 

Examination (TET, NET, CTET, SET ) 

Teaching +Workshop+Visit to 

Resource Center + visit to 

Educational Institute +Workshop/ 

Dissertation Seminar + Pre Exam 

19 Feb.2022 Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

  27 Feb. 2022 Marathi State Language Day 

  28 Feb.2022 Science Day 

  01-Mar-22 Workshop on research work 

  07-Mar-22 Student Teachers feedback analysis of 

action taken 

  09-Mar-22 Women’s Day Funfair Programme 

  14-Mar-22 Workshop on Personality Development 

  11-Apr-22 Jyotiba Fule Jayanti 

  30-Apr-22 Tukdoji Maharaj Jayanti 

IVth Semester University Examination 

 

                                                                                                                                                   

          (Dr.Sadhana Makde) 
          Principal 
 

 (Due to the pandemic of Covid-19 , this academic calendar will be amended and 

implemented on the basic of Government as well as University guidelines.) 
 


